
History Madness: Who is the Most Influencial Historical Figure of the Past 500 Years?
FIRST ROUND SECOND ROUND SWEET 16 ELITE 8 FINAL 4 CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL 4 ELITE 8 SWEET 16 SECOND ROUND FIRST ROUND

1 Isaac Newton Thomas Edison 1

16 16

8 Adam Smith THINKERS BUILDERS Steve Jobs 8

9 Karl Marx Bill Gates 9

5 John Locke Ben Franklin 5

12 J. Watson & F. Crick Grace Hopper 12

4 Galileo Galilei James Watt 4

13 Nicolaus Copernicus Robert Goddard 13

6 Sigmund Freud Alexander G. Bell 6

11 Marie Curie Walt Disney 11

3 Albert Einstein Guglielmo Marconi 3

14 René Descartes Robert Oppenheimer 14

7 Louis Pasteur Sam Walton 7

10 Tim Berners-Lee Wright Brothers 10
PLAY-IN GAME PLAY-IN GAME

2 Charles Darwin Edward Jenner Ray Kroc Henry Ford 2
Jonas Salk John D. Rockefeller

15 Alexander Flemming Akio Morito 15

1 Thomas Jefferson Martin Luther 1

16 16

8 Ronald Reagan  LEADERS HEROES Mozart 8

9 Franklin D. Roosevelt Beethoven 9

5 George Washington Martin Luther King 5

12 Simon Bolivar Frederick Douglass 12

4 Abraham Lincoln Nelson Mandela 4

13 Vladimir Lenin The Beatles 13

6 Mikhail Gorbachev Susan B. Anthony 6

11 Winston Churchill Osama Bin Laden 11

3 Mao Zedong Mohandas K. Gandhi 3

14 David Ben-Gurion Menelik & Selassie 14

7 Napoleon Bonaparte Jane Addams 7

10 Elizabeth I Mary Wollstonecraft 10
PLAY-IN GAME PLAY-IN GAME

2 Adolf Hitler Kwame Nkrumah Emma Goldman William Shakespeare 2
Tokugawa Ieyasu Mother Teresa

15 Suleiman Mark Twain 15

UPSETS BY DEFAULT UPSETS ON THE MERITS BIGGEST SURPRISES TO YOU BEST SPEECHES



THINKERS  
1 Isaac Newton 

2 Charles Darwin  

3 Albert Einstein  

4 Galileo Galilei  

5 John Locke 

6 Sigmund Freud  

7 Louis Pasteur  

8 Adam Smith 

9 Karl Marx 

10 Tim Berners-Lee  

11 Marie Curie  

12 J. Watson & F. Crick  

13 Nicolaus Copernicus  

14 René Descartes  

15 Alexander Flemming  

16 Edward Jenner 

16 Jonas Salk  

X 

LEADERS  
1 Thomas Jefferson  

2 Adolf Hitler  

3 Mao Zedong  

4 Abraham Lincoln  

5 George Washington  

6 Mikhail Gorbachev  

7 Napoleon Bonaparte  

8 Ronald Reagan  

9 Franklin D. Roosevelt  

10 Elizabeth I  

11 Winston Churchill  

12 Simon Bolivar  

13 Vladimir Lenin  

14 David Ben-Gurion  

15 Suleiman 

16 Kwame Nkrumah 

16 Tokugawa Ieyasu 

X 

BUILDERS  
1 Thomas Edison  

2 Henry Ford  

3 Guglielmo Marconi  

4 James Watt  

5 Ben Franklin  

6 Alexander G. Bell  

7 Sam Walton  

8 Steve Jobs  

9 Bill Gates  

10 Wright Brothers  

11 Walt Disney  

12 Grace Hopper  

13 Robert Goddard  

14 Robert Oppenheimer  

15 Akio Morito 

16 John D. Rockefeller  

16 Ray Kroc 

X 

HEROES   
1 Martin Luther 

2 William Shakespeare  

3 Mohandas K. Gandhi  

4 Nelson Mandela  

5 Martin Luther King  

6 Susan B. Anthony  

7 Jane Addams  

8 Mozart  

9 Beethoven  

10 Mary Wollstonecraft  

11 Osama Bin Laden  

12 Frederick Douglass  

13 The Beatles 

14 Menelik & Selassie  

15 Mark Twain 

16 Emma Goldman 

16 Mother Teresa 

X 
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